
Pos 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

No. 

91 

88 

64 

986 

Name 

Thomas Atteberry 

Ryan Bittner 

Team Rotary Heads 

Charles Buzzetti 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

16 

16 

14 

16 

Best Tm 

1:31.725 

1:34.273 

1:42.030 

1:36.576 

Year 

1988 

2001 

1999 

1987 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944S 

BMW 330ci 

mazda miata 

Porsche  944 

Member 

133989 

178862 

2S767 

109192 

Sponsor 

7's Only Racing 

S u p e r io r  S u rg e ry  C e n t e r  

P r e c i s i o n  P o l i s h i n g  I n c . /  J o n  M i l l e d g e  E n g i n e e r i n g /  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/12/2022 8:01:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

32.861 

Avg. Speed 

96.490 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.725 

Best Speed 

98.119 

Best Lap by 

91 - Thomas Atteberry 

 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Dec 2022 

Group C (AI, NP01, ST, SU) 

Race 

Race started at 14:53:01 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

12/11/2022 02:50 PM 


